License No: 17701		e of North Insurance Lic		NPN: 17701984
	СН	ARLES J H	<b>ELLEY</b>	
Is licensed/authorized t capacity stated below:	o engage in the	business of insu	rance in the State of	North Dakota in the
	FIRST	LICENSE	6	LOA
LICENSE TYPE	ACTIVE DATE	EXPIRATION DATE	LINES OF AUTHORITY	EFFECTIVE DATE
Insurance Producer	11/20/2024	03/31/2027	Accident & Health	11/20/2024
			Life & Annuity	11/20/2024
	ucers and consultant	its must complete con		pended, revoked or forfeited. the license and pay fees as
For questions regarding a lic North Dakota Insurance Dep	artment			JOHN
Agent Licensing Division 701-328-2440 or E-mail: ndlicensing@nd.gov				Jon Godfread, Insurance Commissioner

## State of North Dakota **Insurance License** License No: 17701984 NPN: 17701984 **CHARLES J KELLEY** Is licensed/authorized to engage in the business of insurance in the State of North Dakota in the capacity stated below: NON-RESIDENT LICENSE LOA FIRST ACTIVE LINES OF EXPIRATION EFFECTIVE LICENSE TYPE AUTHORITY DATE DATE DATE Insurance Producer Accident & Health 11/20/2024 11/20/2024 03/31/2027 11/20/2024 Life & Annuity This insurance license/authorization shall remain in effect until the expiration date unless suspended, revoked or forfeited. Individual insurance producers and consultants must complete continuing education, renew the license and pay fees as required by North Dakota statutes prior to the expiration date. For questions regarding a license, contact: North Dakota Insurance Department Agent Licensing Division 701-328-2440 Jon Godfread, or E-mail: ndlicensing@nd.gov Insurance Commissioner

**CHARLES J KELLEY** 2104 JACKSON AVENUE MUSCLE SHOALS AL 35661-2429